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UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

TIME TABLE FOR THE M.A. DEGREE (PREVIOUS YEAR) (REGULAR/

SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION MAY 2016

(FOR PRIVATE/SDE CANDIDATEYS)

Time of Examination

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Day and Date Subject Marks
MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2014 Admission _onwards)
Wednesday, 25" May 2016 DEMALI1C01 Adhyakaala malayalagadhyam 100
Friday, 27" May 2016 DEMAL1C02 Adhyakaala malayalakavitha 100
Monday, 30" May 2016 DEMAL1C03 Adhunika kavitha 100
Thursday, 2" June 2016 DEMAL1C04 Adhunika malayalagadhyam 100
Monday, 6" June 2016 DEMAL1C05 Malayala Vyakaranam 100
Wednesday, 8" June 2016 DEMALLC06 Bhashashastram 100
Friday, 10" June 2016 DEMALI1E1/7 Optional Paper
a) Tharathamya sahityam 100
b) Akhyana sasthram 100
c¢) Katha sahityam 100
d) Stree-dalit-parishiti sahityam 100
Monday, 13" June 2016 DEMALILE1/8 Optional Paper
a) Bharatiya sahityam 100
b) Thamizh sahityam 100
c) Anukalpanam 100
d) Naveenakavitha 100
MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2008-13 Admission )
Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper | Ancient and Medieval Literature 100
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper 11 Modern Literature — | 100
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper 111 Kerala Culture 100
Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV Linguistics 100
Monday , 6™ June 2016 Paper V Optional Paper
a) Pattu and Manipravala 100
b) Ezhuthachan 100
¢) Kunchan Nambiar 100
d) Attakkatha 100
Wednesday, 8" June 2016  Paper VI Optional Paper
a) Romantic Poetry 100
b) Historical Novel 100
¢) Influence of Nationalism in Malayalam 100
Literature 100
d) Short story
Friday, 10" June 2016 Paper VII Optional Paper
a) Kerala Culture before the Malayalam Era 100
b) Scientific and Technical Traditions of Kerala 100
¢) Traditional Performing Arts of Kerala 100
d) Modernisation of Kerala 100
Monday, 13" June 2016 Paper VI Optional Paper
a) Linguistics and Literary Studies (2008 admn) 100
b) Linguistics and Literary Studies (2010 admn) 100
c) Lexicography 100
d) Translation - Theory and Practice 100

e) Comparative Dravidian Literature
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ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper |
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper I

Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper Il

Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV

Monday, 6" June 2016 Paper V

Criticism and Theory : A Survey
British Literature Survey: From the Age of
Chaucer to the Romantic Age

British Literature Survey: From the Victorian Age

to 1940
Optional Paper — Group ‘A’
1) Shakespeare
2) British and Continental Drama
3) World Drama
4) Post Colonial Literature
Optional Paper — Group ‘B’
1) Indian Writing in English
2) Malayalam Literature in Translation

HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper |

Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper I
Paper Il

Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper Il

Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV

Ancient and Medieval Hindi Poetry

Prose and Drama (2007 Admn. Onwards)

Prose and Drama (2006 & Earlier Admn.)
General Linguistics and Development of Hindi
Language

Translation-Principles, Practice & Journalism in
Hindi

ARABIC LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE(2007 Admission Onwards)

FIRST SEMESTER

Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper | 101
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper 11102
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper 111103
Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV 104
Monday, 6™ June 2016 Paper IV 104 (P)

Short Story & Drama
Functional Arabic
Advanced Grammar
Modern Arab World
Thafseer Literature

SECOND SEMESTER

Wednesday, 8" June 2016  Paper V 201
Friday, 10" June 2016 Paper VI 202

Monday, 13" June 2016  Paper VIl 203
Wednesday, 15" June 2016 Paper VIII 204

Translation — Theory and Practice
Computer Application with Arabic Software
(9.30am. to 11.30 a.m.)

Modern Poetry

Principles of Literary Criticism

Friday, 17" June 2016 Paper VIII 204 (P) Hadith Literature
SANSKRIT LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2009 Admission onwards)

Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper-I
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper-I1
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper-II|
Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper-1V
Monday , 6" June 2016 Paper-V
Wednesday, 8" June 2016  Paper-VI
Friday, 10" June 2016 Paper-VI|
Monday, 13" June 2016 Paper-VIII

Poetry and Drama
History of Darsanas
Mahabhasya and Nirukta
Linguistics
Sidhantakaumudi
Literary Theories

Nyaya and Mimamsa
Manuscriptology

SANSKRIT SAHITYA (SPECIAL) (2009 Admission onwards)

Wednesday, 25" May 2016  Paper-|
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper-I1
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper-I11
Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper-1V
Monday, 6" June 2016 Paper-V
Wednesday, 8" June 2016  Paper-VI

Poetry, Prose and Drama
History of Darsanas
Mahabhasya and Nirukta
Linguistics
Sidhantakaumudi
Literary Theories

120
120

120

100
100
100
100

100
100

125
125
125
125

125

80
80
80
80
80

80
40

80
80
80

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
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Friday, 10" June 2016 Paper-VII Nyaya and Mimamsa
Monday, 13" June 2016 Paper-VIII Manuscriptology and Transaltion

SANSKRIT LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2008 & earlier Admissions)

(Common for M.A. Sanskrit (General) and M.A. Sanskrit Sahithya Special)

Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper | Poetry, Drama and Dramaturgy

Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper Il History of Darsanas

Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper Il Literary Theories

Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV Vyakarana, Nirukta and Linguistics
ECONOMICS

Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper | Micro Economic Theory

Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper 11 Development Issues of Indian Economy

Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper IlI Quantitative Methods for Economic Analysis

HISTORY (2007 Admission Onwards)
FIRST SEMESTER

Wednesday, 25" May 2016 Paper | State and Society in ancient world
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper I History of Kerala
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper Il Theory and Methods in Historiography
Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV Selected Debates in India History
SECOND SEMESTER
Monday, 6™ June 2016 Paper V Medieval State & Society
Wednesday, 8" June 2016  Paper VI Formation of Modern Kerala
Friday, 10" June 2016 Paper VII Selected Themes in Indian Hisoriography
Monday, 13" June 2016 Paper VIII Ideology and Practice of National Movement
POLITICAL SCIENCE (2013 Admission)
Wednesday, 25" May Paper | Modern Political Analysis and Political Sociology
2016
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper I Indian Government and Politics
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper Il Modern Indian Social and Political Thought

Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV Principles and Theories of Public Administration
POLITICAL SCIENCE(2010-2012 Admissions)

Wednesday, 25" May Paper | Indian Political system

2016

Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper Il Political Sociology

Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper Il Principles of Public Administration
POLITICAL SCIENCE (2009 & earlier admissions)

Wednesday, 25" May 2016  Paper | Political Thought

Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper Il Political Sociology

Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper 11l Public Administration

SOCIOLOGY
Wednesday, 25" May 2016  Paper C01  Classical Social Theory

Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper C02  Social Research Methods and Quantitative
Techniques
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper C 03  Social Structure and Change in India

Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper C04  Population and Society
PHILOSOPHY

Wednesday, 25" May 2016  Paper | Classical Indian Philosophy
Friday, 27" May 2016 Paper 11 Philosophy of Kant
Monday, 30" May 2016 Paper 111 Recent Developments in Western Thought

Thursday, 2" June 2016 Paper IV Problems of Philosophy

100
100

125
125
125
125

175
175
175

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

150

150
150
150

200

150
150

150
150
150

140
140

140
140

150
150
150
150
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MA GANDHIAN STUDIES (SDE) (2014 Admission Onwards)

Wednesday, 25" May 2016
Friday, 27" May 2016
Monday, 30" May 2016
Thursday, 2" June 2016

Monday, 6™ June 2016

Wednesday, 8" June 2016
Friday, 10" June 2016

Monday, 13" June 2016

Calicut University P.O
Dated:28-04-2016

MGS 01
MGS 02
MGS 03
MGS 04

MGS 05

MGS 06
MGS 07

MGS 08

FIRST SEMESTER

Making of Gandhi

Ethico-Religious Philosophy of Gandhi

Sarvodaya Social Philosophy

Sarvodaya and Political Sovereignity
SECOND SEMESTER

Contemporary India-Panchayathi Raj
Institutions

Introduction to Peace and Conflict Resolution
Renaissance thinkers and Social reform
movements in Kerala

Gandhi: Ecology and Sustainable Development

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

80
80
80
80

80

80
80

80



